

Ex. No. 245/24
Baljeet Vs. Vishwa Pratap Singh

02.09.2024

Fresh Execution received by way of assignment. Let the same be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Ishan Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).

Nazir to report. Since present EP is not signed on behalf of DH let she be present on NDOH for clarification.

Put up for clarification on **18.11.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 02.09.2024