

7 EX CIVIL 245/24 BALJEET SINGH Vs. MR VISHWA PRATAP SINGH

11.07.2025

Present: Sh. Ishant Abhuja, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Steps not taken. Be taken within a week.

Put up for further proceedings on **20.09.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **11.07.2025 (GM)**